Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT CONVEYING PARTY DATA Execution Date Stacy R. Kaufman 08/19/2006 RECEIVING PARTY DATA 08/19/2006 RECEIVING PARTY DATA Scriptcheck Visual Verification Systems, Inc. State/ Address: 963 Shotgun Road City: Surrise State/Contry: FLORIDA Postal Code: 33326 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 11535155 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Issue/Country: Fax Number: 1954924-0717 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 1: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz Total Attachments: 1 Total Attachments: 1	SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
Name Execution Date Stacy R. Kaufman 09/19/2006 RECEIVING PARTY DATA 09/19/2006 Name: Scriptcheck Visual Verification Systems, Inc. Street Address: 963 Shotgun Road City: Sunrise State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 33326 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Itsististististististististististististis	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT				
Stacy R. Kaufman 09/19/2006 RECEIVING PARTY DATA Name: Scriptcheck Visual Verification Systems, Inc. Street Address: 963 Shotgun Road City: Sumrise State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 33326 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Itsistic Property Type Number Application Number: 11535155 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Prosent Via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondente Will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz	CONVEYING PARTY DATA						
RECEIVING PARTY DATA Name: Scriptcheck Visual Verification Systems, Inc. Street Address: 963 Shotgun Road City: Sunrise State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 33326 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 11535155 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (954)924-0717 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz	Name				Execution Date		
Name: Scriptcheck Visual Verification Systems, Inc. Street Address: 963 Shotgun Road City: Sunrise State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 33326 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 11535155 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (954)924-0717 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@belisuth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood, FLORIDA 3002 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz	Stacy R. Kaufman						
Street Address: 963 Shotgun Road City: Sunrise State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 33326 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 11535155 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (954)924-0717 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 AttroRNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz	RECEIVING PARTY DATA						
City: Sunrise State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 33326 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Image: State	Name: Scriptcheck Visual Verification Systems, Inc.						
State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 33326 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 11535155 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (954)924-0717 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz	Street Address:	963 Shotgun Road					
Postal Code: 33326 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 11535155 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (954)924-0717 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz	City:	Sunrise					
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 11535155 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (954)924-0717 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz	State/Country:	FLORIDA					
Property Type Number Application Number: 11535155 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (954)924-0717 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kobert M. Schwartz	Postal Code:	33326					
Application Number: 11535155 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (954)924-0717 <i>Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 KA 265.013	PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1						
CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (954)924-0717 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz	Property Type			Number			
Fax Number:(954)924-0717Correspondence will be set via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.Phone:954-924-0707Email:patent@bellsouth.netCorrespondent Name:Robert M. SchwartzAddress Line 1:2445 Hollywood BoulevardAddress Line 4:Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:KA 265.013NAME OF SUBMITTER:Robert M. Schwartz	Application Number: 11535		11535	155		25	
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz	CORRESPONDENCE DATA						
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 954-924-0707 Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz	F. N. school (054)004.0747						
Email: patent@bellsouth.net Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz							
Correspondent Name: Robert M. Schwartz Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz							
Address Line 1: 2445 Hollywood, Boulevard Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz							
Address Line 4: Hollywood, FLORIDA 33020 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz							
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KA 265.013 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz							
NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert M. Schwartz							
	ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			KA 265.013			
Total Attachments: 1	NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Robert M. Schwartz			
source=Assignment#page1.tif							

P.2/4

SEP-19-2006 14:09 From: ROBERT M SCHWARTZ PA 9549240717

Docket No.: RMS-KA-265.013

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I, STACY R. KAUFMAN, residing at SUNRISE, Florida, have invented certain new and useful improvements in a

VERIFICATION OF PRESCRIPTION INFORMATION WITH DOUBLE SIDE EXTENDED TAB LABEL AND METHOD OF FORMING SAME

for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America was executed on the date of execution of this assignment;

WHEREAS, SCRIPTCHEK VISUAL VERIFICATION SYSTEMS, INC., a corporation doing business at SUNRISE, Florida, U.S.A. is desirous of acquiring the entire interest in the invention, and in any and all Letters Patent of the United States that may be obtained therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, be it known that for and in consideration of my employment by the said corporation and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency whereof are hereby acknowledged, I have sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto the said corporation, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right to the said invention as fully set forth and described in the above-mentioned application, and to the application and any and all divisions and continuations thereof, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted therefor, and any and all relasues of the Letters Patent, the same to be held and enjoyed by the said corporation, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, to the full end of the term, for which the Letters Patent may be granted or may be reissued or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me, had this assignment and sale not been made.

AND I hereby authorize the Commissioner for Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States on the invention or resulting from the application and from any and all divisions and continuations thereof of the said corporation as the assignce of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereinto set my hand and seal.

(L.S.) KAUFMAN

SEP-19-2006 02:16PM From: 9544233011 RECORDED: 10/10/2006 ID: ROBERT M SCHWARTZ PRATEN 101 R=96% REEL: 018368 FRAME: 0474